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Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions 
 
To assure PEPPM bid protection, all PEPPM orders must be emailed to orders@peppm.org.  In the body of the purchase order, 
please include the following language:  “As per PEPPM”. 
 
Product Line:  Barracuda 
 
Introduction 
 
 
TD SYNNEX Corporation is a Fortune 109 IT distributor with worldwide operations employing over 45,000 people.  In the US, we have 12 distribution centers 
strategically located nationwide to provide 1-2 day delivery on most stocked product.  We have the technical, sales and customer support capabilities to offer PEPPM 
the best-in-class experience in IT procurement.   
 
Sales Contact Information: 
Address: TD SYNNEX Corporation 

39 Pelham Ridge Drive 
  Greenville, SC  29615 
 
E-mail:  PEPPM@TDSYNNEX.com 
 
Tele:  1-800-456-4822 
 
Customer Service: 1-800-756-1888 
Technical Support: 1-800-756-2888 
 
TD SYNNEX has agreed to extend Pennsylvania bid pricing to all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Puerto Rico.  Use the same contacts above for all of your IT 
needs. 
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Vendor Contacts and Ordering Instructions 

Placing an Order via Email: 
 

1. Locate product and prices on PEPPM.org or through your TD SYNNEX sales representative.   
2. Our posted PEPPM prices are for a quantity of 1.  For volume discounts, please send the following information to PEPPM@TDSYNNEX.com:  Manufacturer’s 

name, part #, quantity, End user Agency, City, State.  
3. Address the orders to:  Approved Dealer 

Select one of the authorized resellers listed below and address the orders to:  Approved Dealer 
4. All quotes and purchase orders should state “As per PEPPM.” 
5. Fax the completed order to 800-636-3779 or email to orders@peppm.org.   

a. Your order will be reviewed and edited by PEPPM Staff. 
b. You will be contacted to make any necessary corrections. 
c. Your order will be issued to the vendor within 24 hours during the business week after all (if any) corrections are made.   
d. Your order will be archived for audit support. 

6. Standard shipping is included on all orders over $500.00. 
 
 
 
 
Reseller Listing  
 
Orders may not be sent directly to these resellers.  All orders must be placed through the PEPPM email address (orders@peppm.org) to assure PEPPM 
bid protection. 
 
Select one of the authorized resellers/dealers listed below and address the orders to: 

 
 
 

Reseller Name Full Name Email Address Diversity Status Phone Numbe Address City State Zip
ABS Solutions, LLC Laura Smith laura@abs-solutions.com 518-608-5805 52 Corporate Circle, Suite 105 NY Albany NY 12203
AEC Group, LLC Marty Connelly mconnelly@aecgroup.com WOSB 3000 Montour Church Rd. Oakdale PA 15071
Armature Systems, Inc Reema Elziq Reema@armaturesystems.com 408-348-2797 1980 Zanker Rd Suite 30 San Jose CA 95112
CDI LLC / Computer Design & Integration / 
Candoris

Brian Jones brian.jones@cdillc.com 201-931-1420 500 Fifth Avenue Suite 1500 New York NY 10110

Computer CenterLine of Greensburg, Inc 
d/b/a CCL Technologies

Karla Thomas karla.thomas@cclprotech.com 1500 Broad St, Suite 200 Greensburg PA 15601

Core BTS, Inc. PEPPM Bids Team PEPPMbids@corebts.com  5875 Castle Creek Parkway North Drive, Suite 320 Indianapolis IN 46250
Dagostino Electronic Services, Inc. Teresa Cockeram tcockeram@descomm.com Small Business 

Certification - 
Commonwealth of 
PA

600 Mifflin Road Pittsburgh PA 15207
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Data Network Solutions Inc Miriam Rodrigue mrodrigue@datanetworksolutions.com 803-932-9914 629 Lake Tide Drive Chapin SC 29036
Development Group, Inc. Daniel Lockwood dlockwood@development-group.net 6704 Lockheed Drive Redding CA 96002
DynTek Services, Inc. Darlene Pricher darlene.pricher@dyntek.com 850-219-7917 5241 California Ave., Ste 150 Irvine CA 92617
En-Net Services Ed Floyd efloyd@en-netservices.com 712 N. East Street Frederick MD 21701
ePlus Technology Inc. Marie Davis marie.davis@eplus.com 13595 Dulles Technology Drive Herndon VA 20171
Global Data Consultants, LLC /DBA GDC IT 
Solutions

Chuck Miotla chuckmiotla@gdcit.com 1144 Kennebec Drive Chambersburg PA 17201

Howard Industries dba Howard Technology 
Solutions

Brandey Boyd bboyd@howard.com
(601) 399-5831

36 Howard Drive Ellisville MS
39437

KT'S OFFICE SERVICES, LLC KATHY CAULDREN KCAULDREN@KTOSS.COM 732-914-0002 18 WARREN AVE LANOK  NJ
Link Corp. Tim Morder tmorder@linkcorp.com PO Box 250, 140 Stadium Drive Bellwood PA 16617
Micro Technology Group Inc dba MTG IT 
Professionals

Karen Morton kmorton@247tech.com 520 State Road, Unit APA Bensalem PA 19020

Ocean Computer Group Ken Dominguez kdominguez@oceancomputer.com SB 732-493-1900 90 MATAWAN RO   MATAWNJ
Optiv Security Inc. Jacquelyn Wayne pubsecreports@optiv.com 1144 15th Street, ste 2900 Denver CO 80202
Pathway Communications Group LLC Len Moncrieffe len.moncrieffe@pathwaynj.com 201-406-0460 301 Route 17 Ste 800 Rutherford NJ 07070
PhillyCom, Inc. Tom Desilets tom@phillycom.net SMB 130 West Main Street Suite 144-302 Collegeville PA 19426
Pitt Bull Secure Technologies, Inc. Brett Summers brett@pittbullsecure.com 131 Berwick Road, Suite 2  Johnstown PA 15904
Presidio Networked Solutions Group, LLC Jackie Arnett jarnett@presidio.com 8161 Maple Lawn Blvd., Suite 150 Fulton MD 20759
Prismworks Technology, Inc. Mike Glumac mglumac@prismworks.net SB 520 Hershey Rd Hummelstown PA 17036
Quest Media & Supplies, Inc. Vivian Aedo Vivian_Aedo@questsys.com 9000 Foothills Blvd. Ste. 100 Roseville CA 95747
Red River George Shalhoub george.shalhoub@redriver.com 21 Water Street, Suite #500 Claremont NH 03743
TommyTQL Thomas Macak tmacak@tommytql.com SB 360.562.0502 107 Spring St Seattle WA 98104


